General Description
The MAX16920B evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested PCB used to evaluate the MAX16920B power-
management IC for automotive radios, containing three
step-down converters, one linear regulator (LDO), and an
overvoltage-protection block.
The EV kit comes with a MAX16920BATJ/V+ installed,
which is the 2.2MHz switching-frequency version. For

                                                                                   Component List
19-5744; Rev 0; 1/11
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
U1 1
Power-management IC
(32 TQFN-EP)
Maxim MAX16920BATJ/V+
— 10 Shunts
— 1
PCB: MAX16920B EVALUATION
KIT+
ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS FOR MAX16920A
EVALUATION
— 3
22FF Q10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR71A226K
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
Cooper Bussmann 916-941-1117 www.cooperet.com
Diodes Incorporated 805-446-4800 www.diodes.com
Murata Electronics North America, Inc. 770-436-1300 www.murata-northamerica.com
Panasonic Corp. 800-344-2112 www.panasonic.com
TDK Corp. 847-803-6100 www.component.tdk.com
Vishay 402-563-6866 www.vishay.com
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
— 1
47FF Q10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
Murata GRM32ER71A476K
— 1
47FH, 1.14A inductor
(7.60mm x 7.60mm x 4.35mm)
Cooper Bussmann DRA74-470-R
— 1
22FH, 1.68A inductor
(7.60mm x 7.60mm x 4.35mm)
Cooper Bussmann DRA74-220-R
— 1
10FH, 2.56A inductor
(7.60mm x 7.60mm x 4.35mm)
Cooper Bussmann DRA74-100-R
 _________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  2
MAX16920B Evaluation Kit
Evaluates: MAX16920A/MAX16920B
Quick Start
Required Equipment
•	 MAX16920B EV kit
•	 12V, 2.5A DC power supply